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SCHOOL CODE- 7136r, "

SI'{IdIiE ABIl'YA NARAYAN SINGI-I P[]BI,IC SCHOOi,
A t.o-edut'utiotrui English Medium School ,4"fliliated to ('.[t".\.E. (0+2), lYew Dethi

C]HOLAPUR, VARANASI
Ph. No.: 0512-2617111, Moir. No.: {)9-I5t}016181

Website: n'tr rr,.shree anspublicschool.com, E-mail: shree anspscholapuri?.lgmail.com

FEES DETAILS SESSION: 2025-26

S.NO. CLASS TUTION FEE
ADMISSION

FEE
EXAM FEE

i NURSERY 1000 i000 750

2. LKG 1 000 1000 75A

3 UKG 1000 1000 750

4 I 1050 1000 800

5 l 1050 1000 800

6. m 1200 i000 800

7 IV 1240 1000 800

8 V 1300 1500 850

9 VI 1350 1500 1000

10. VII 1450 1500 i050

11 VIII 1600 1500 I 100

t2. Ix 2200 3000 11 50

i3. x 2400 3000 1200

14. XI SCIENCE 2900 4500 i300

15 XI COMMERCE 2s00 4500 1300

t6 XI HUMANITIES 2500 4500 1300

t7. XII SCIENCE 3100 4500 13s0

18. XII COMMERCE 2600 4500 1350

19 XII HUMANITIES 2600 4500 1350
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